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Anlage
PistorisstraRe 30 , 04229 Leipzig
G 0341 4014712 tennisbuero@Isc1901.de

Sportwart/in
Eilers, Marlene
T 01723698968 marlene.eilers@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Steinbach, Mareike
T 0176/20958003 MSteinbach@tennisschule-akademie.de
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U18 gemischt 4er | Bezirksliga Junioren

MF: Marie Klitsch; T 017620958003

MSteinbach@tennisschule-akademie.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schindler, Laurin
Klitsch, Marie
Ochotzki, Tom

ID-Nr.

10650056
20800096
11087835

LK

LK12,2
LK14,6
LK15,6

(SG mit Tennisleistungszentrum Espenhain e.V.)

R&dI, Maximilian
Doering, Noah
Hoffmann, Ole

Hecht, Johann
Woithon, Julius
Himmel, Judith

R&dI, Damian

Marx, Arthur

Kuprian, Leopold

v. Durschefsky, Julian
Stolzenburg, Anna
Koeppen, Florian
Kohler, Nils
Schneider, Phineas
Vogel, Emil

Seeberg, Magdalena
Vennemann - Merchan, Emilia
Tkachuk, Nazar (UKR*)
Himmel, Maximilian
Wolf, Emilie

Muller, Moritz
Mei3ner, Leandro
Hausmann, Clara
Kluge, Balthasar

Gitt, Pauline
Keilacker, Vivien
Hartlein, Felix

10757136
11150146
10819646
11083158
11205718
20808946
10819686
11207333
11084462
10658385
20750370
10752378
10750697
10828294
10761914
21056981
21055460
10772347
11151216
21050651
10767291
11086367
21056040
10667873
20951897
20751407
11163624

LK15,7
LK15,8
LK17,2
LK17,7
LK18,0
LK18,3
LK19,3
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK20,1
LK20,3
LK20,6
LK21,1
LK21,2
LK21,3
LK21,9
LK22,7
LK22,7
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,3
LK23,6
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,8

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
31 Roloff, Jakob 10921835 LK24,0
32 Braeske, Lilli 20664810 LK25,0
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